Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/6/2021 4:30:58 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Frisch, Ashton, 12-15 Quad 10 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 11.09
00:19:21 00:08:32 14.06
00:29:58 00:10:37 11.3
00:39:14 00:09:16 12.95
00:48:06 00:08:52 13.53
00:57:57 00:09:51 12.18
01:07:27 00:09:30 12.63
01:16:44 00:09:17 12.93
01:25:48 00:09:04 13.24
01:34:14 00:08:26 14.23
Averages: 00:09:25 12.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Weddel, Larry, Quad C 10 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 14.85
00:16:49 00:08:44 13.74
00:25:39 00:08:50 13.58
00:34:26 00:08:47 13.66
00:45:19 00:10:53 11.03
00:54:16 00:08:57 1341
01:03:32 00:09:16 12.95
01:12:54 00:09:22 12.81
01:22:10 00:09:16 12.95
01:31:23 00:09:13 13.02
Averages: 00:09:08 13.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Mueller, Parker, Quad A 12 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:22 00:07:22 16.29
00:14:34 00:07:12 16.67
00:22:02 00:07:28 16.07
00:30:01 00:07:59 15.03
00:38:15 00:08:14 14.57
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00:45:38 00:07:23 16.25
00:53:00 00:07:22 16.29
01:00:52 00:07:52 15.25
01:10:15 00:09:23 12.79
01:18:18 00:08:03 14.91
01:26:19 00:08:01 14.97
01:34:34 00:08:15 14.55
Averages: 00:07:53 15.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
36 Frisch, Leevi, 12-15 Quad 9 20 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:48 00:10:48 11.11
00:20:15 00:09:27 12.7
00:29:57 00:09:42 12.37
00:40:51 00:10:54 11.01
00:51:14 00:10:23 11.56
01:01:10 00:09:56 12.08
01:11:31 00:10:21 11.59
01:21:19 00:09:48 12.24
01:30:46 00:09:27 12.7
Averages: 00:10:05 11.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
45 Frisch, Tucker, 12-15 Quad 9 21 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 11.03
00:20:31 00:09:38 12.46
00:30:39 00:10:08 11.84
00:40:53 00:10:14 11.73
00:51:07 00:10:14 11.73
01:01:53 00:10:46 11.15
01:12:44 00:10:51 11.06
01:24:21 00:11:37 10.33
01:34:41 00:10:20 11.61
Averages: 00:10:31 11.44
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
64 Jakusz, Traeton, 12-15 Quad 7 23 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:56 00:10:56 10.98
00:21:26 00:10:30 11.43
00:35:29 00:14:03 8.54
00:46:19 00:10:50 11.08
01:01:15 00:14:56 8.04
01:14:26 00:13:11 9.1
01:27:14 00:12:48 9.38
Averages: 00:12:28 9.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
68 Weddel, Matthew, Quad C 1 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:57 00:08:57 13.41
Averages: 00:08:57 13.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
93 Callaway, Tom, Quad B 11 13 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 13.93
00:18:04 00:09:27 12.7
00:25:33 00:07:29 16.04
00:32:57 00:07:24 16.22
00:40:43 00:07:46 15.45
00:48:38 00:07:55 15.16
00:57:22 00:08:44 13.74
01:05:13 00:07:51 15.29
01:13:01 00:07:48 15.38
01:21:02 00:08:01 14.97
01:29:30 00:08:28 14.17
Averages: 00:08:08 14.82
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Hockers, Jordan, Quad B 12 10 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 14.57
00:15:52 00:07:38 15.72
00:24:56 00:09:04 13.24
00:32:14 00:07:18 16.44
00:39:27 00:07:13 16.63
00:46:35 00:07:08 16.82
00:53:42 00:07:07 16.86
01:01:30 00:07:48 15.38
01:09:23 00:07:53 15.22
01:17:10 00:07:47 15.42
01:24:50 00:07:40 15.65
01:32:35 00:07:45 15.48
Averages: 00:07:43 15.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Hockers, Evan, Quad B 12 7 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:27 00:08:27 14.2
00:15:48 00:07:21 16.33
00:23:06 00:07:18 16.44
00:30:08 00:07:02 17.06
00:37:56 00:07:48 15.38
00:45:56 00:08:00 15
00:53:24 00:07:28 16.07
01:00:47 00:07:23 16.25
01:08:09 00:07:22 16.29
01:16:11 00:08:02 14.94
01:23:15 00:07:04 16.98
01:30:04 00:06:49 17.6
Averages: 00:07:30 16.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
160 Weis, Carissa, 12-15 Quad 11 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 14.57
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

00:16:24 00:08:10 14.69
00:24:19 00:07:55 15.16
00:32:16 00:07:57 15.09
00:40:46 00:08:30 14.12
00:48:58 00:08:12 14.63
00:56:59 00:08:01 14.97
01:05:16 00:08:17 14.49
01:14:16 00:09:00 13.33
01:23:05 00:08:49 13.61
01:32:05 00:09:00 13.33
Averages: 00:08:22 14.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
223 Duchateau, Gage, Quad B 13 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:34 00:08:34 14.01
00:15:11 00:06:37 18.14
00:22:55 00:07:44 15.52
00:30:51 00:07:56 15.13
00:39:53 00:09:02 13.28
00:46:47 00:06:54 17.39
00:53:28 00:06:41 17.96
01:00:02 00:06:34 18.27
01:06:41 00:06:39 18.05
01:13:29 00:06:48 17.65
01:20:16 00:06:47 17.69
01:27:01 00:06:45 17.78
01:33:42 00:06:41 17.96
Averages: 00:07:12 16.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Weis, Jaden, 12-15 Quad 10 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:15 00:08:15 14.55
00:16:15 00:08:00 15
00:24:17 00:08:02 14.94
00:38:16 00:13:59 8.58
00:49:01 00:10:45 11.16
00:58:22 00:09:21 12.83
01:07:25 00:09:03 13.26
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

01:16:05 00:08:40 13.85
01:25:52 00:09:47 12.27
01:34:01 00:08:09 14.72
Averages: 00:09:24 13.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
302 Malchow, Nickolas, 12-15 Quad 6 24 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:26 00:12:26 9.65
00:46:35 00:34:09 351
00:56:06 00:09:31 12.61
01:06:54 00:10:48 11.11
01:17:34 00:10:40 11.25
01:27:10 00:09:36 125
Averages: 00:14:32 10.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
303 Lemke, Jadin, Quad A 14 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:50 00:06:50 17.56
00:14:25 00:07:35 15.82
00:20:52 00:06:27 18.6
00:27:20 00:06:28 18.56
00:33:58 00:06:38 18.09
00:40:39 00:06:41 17.96
00:47:00 00:06:21 18.9
00:53:31 00:06:31 18.41
01:00:03 00:06:32 18.37
01:06:52 00:06:49 17.6
01:13:36 00:06:44 17.82
01:20:43 00:07:07 16.86
01:27:24 00:06:41 17.96
01:34:11 00:06:47 17.69
Averages: 00:06:44 17.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Krueger, Zach, Quad B 13 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

00:06:45 00:06:45 17.78
00:13:24 00:06:39 18.05
00:20:38 00:07:14 16.59
00:27:42 00:07:04 16.98
00:34:48 00:07:06 16.9
00:42:39 00:07:51 15.29
00:49:39 00:07:00 17.14
00:57:01 00:07:22 16.29
01:05:00 00:07:59 15.03
01:12:28 00:07:28 16.07
01:19:36 00:07:08 16.82
01:27:42 00:08:06 14.81
01:35:22 00:07:40 15.65
Averages: 00:07:20 16.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
321 Minarik, Brek, 16 Quad B 3 25 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:59 00:06:59 17.18
00:13:48 00:06:49 17.6
00:23:48 00:10:00 12
Averages: 00:07:56 15.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Froelich, Eliza, 12-15 Quad 8 22 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 11.06
00:20:37 00:09:46 12.29
00:30:01 00:09:24 12.77
00:41:41 00:11:40 10.29
00:53:11 00:11:30 10.43
01:04:35 00:11:24 10.53
01:16:19 00:11:44 10.23
01:28:42 00:12:23 9.69
Averages: 00:11:05 10.91
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Froelich, Will, 12-15 Quad 11 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:02 00:08:02 14.94
00:15:38 00:07:36 15.79
00:23:17 00:07:39 15.69
00:30:47 00:07:30 16
00:38:35 00:07:48 15.38
00:46:03 00:07:28 16.07
00:53:41 00:07:38 15.72
01:01:55 00:08:14 14.57
01:10:25 00:08:30 14.12
01:18:36 00:08:11 14.66
01:27:16 00:08:40 13.85
Averages: 00:07:56 15.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Nischke, Tyler, Quad B 13 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:58 00:07:58 15.06
00:14:50 00:06:52 17.48
00:21:54 00:07:04 16.98
00:28:44 00:06:50 17.56
00:35:30 00:06:46 17.73
00:42:43 00:07:13 16.63
00:49:23 00:06:40 18
00:56:00 00:06:37 18.14
01:02:41 00:06:41 17.96
01:09:28 00:06:47 17.69
01:16:20 00:06:52 17.48
01:23:21 00:07:01 17.1
01:30:16 00:06:55 17.35
Averages: 00:06:57 17.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
526 Froelich, Kelly, Quad B 2 26 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:45 00:08:45 13.71
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Event: June 6, 2021 Quad Classes

00:20:14 00:11:29 10.45
Averages: 00:10:07 12.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
545 Falk, Jayden, Quad B 13 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:19 00:07:19 16.4
00:14:14 00:06:55 17.35
00:21:11 00:06:57 17.27
00:28:15 00:07:04 16.98
00:35:29 00:07:14 16.59
00:42:42 00:07:13 16.63
00:50:46 00:08:04 14.88
00:58:15 00:07:29 16.04
01:05:38 00:07:23 16.25
01:12:54 00:07:16 16.51
01:19:58 00:07:04 16.98
01:26:49 00:06:51 17.52
01:33:39 00:06:50 17.56
Averages: 00:07:12 16.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
661 Bashan, Masen, 12-15 Quad 12 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:03 00:08:03 14.91
00:15:51 00:07:48 15.38
00:23:29 00:07:38 15.72
00:31:16 00:07:47 15.42
00:39:06 00:07:50 15.32
00:46:26 00:07:20 16.36
00:53:47 00:07:21 16.33
01:01:22 00:07:35 15.82
01:08:40 00:07:18 16.44
01:15:56 00:07:16 16.51
01:23:54 00:07:58 15.06
01:31:26 00:07:32 15.93
Averages: 00:07:37 15.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
679 Bartell, Kegan, Quad B 13 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 15.13
00:14:48 00:06:52 17.48
00:21:53 00:07:05 16.94
00:29:18 00:07:25 16.18
00:36:37 00:07:19 16.4
00:43:55 00:07:18 16.44
00:51:18 00:07:23 16.25
00:58:46 00:07:28 16.07
01:05:59 00:07:13 16.63
01:13:37 00:07:38 15.72
01:20:57 00:07:20 16.36
01:28:19 00:07:22 16.29
01:35:43 00:07:24 16.22
Averages: 00:07:22 16.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
712 Schroeder, Matt, Quad B 9 19 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:38 00:07:38 15.72
00:14:34 00:06:56 17.31
00:21:40 00:07:06 16.9
00:28:48 00:07:08 16.82
00:37:05 00:08:17 14.49
00:44:59 00:07:54 15.19
00:52:59 00:08:00 15
01:00:53 00:07:54 15.19
01:12:23 00:11:30 10.43
Averages: 00:08:03 15.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
856 Hutterer, Kaden, Quad C 11 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:43 00:07:43 15.55
00:14:56 00:07:13 16.63
00:22:10 00:07:14 16.59
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00:29:29 00:07:19 16.4
00:37:24 00:07:55 15.16
00:45:45 00:08:21 14.37
01:01:47 00:16:02 7.48
01:09:29 00:07:42 15.58
01:17:41 00:08:12 14.63
01:26:45 00:09:04 13.24
01:34:52 00:08:07 14.78
Averages: 00:08:37 14.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
950 Dhein, Teddy, 12-15 Quad 12 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:59 00:07:59 15.03
00:15:08 00:07:09 16.78
00:22:55 00:07:47 15.42
00:30:12 00:07:17 16.48
00:37:36 00:07:24 16.22
00:45:36 00:08:00 15
00:53:18 00:07:42 15.58
01:00:50 00:07:32 15.93
01:08:38 00:07:48 15.38
01:15:53 00:07:15 16.55
01:23:12 00:07:19 16.4
01:31:08 00:07:56 15.13
Averages: 00:07:36 15.83
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